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30mm 2835 single color LED strip 

300LEDs/M DC24V

Product Description：

- Use 2835 high brightness led, high purity gold line, 

SANAN chip.

- 300LEDs/M, three row LED, high luminance 

efficiency and high Ra.

- Input voltage DC24V.

- Flexible PCB, FPC color: white.

- 1+2 OZ copper thickness FPC, 30mm PCB width.

- Standard length 5m per roll. The length also can be 

customized.

Product �Datasheet

SDCM

 FPC width

Standard length

Product�Number

Operating Voltage

LED�Qty/M

Power/M

SMD Type

Beam�Angle

IP Rate

Cutting Length

X CustomStandard

Operation Temperature

Outline Dimension （unit：mm）
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Luminance efficiency

Ra     Ra80    Ra90

X CustomStandard
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SDCM comparison

Note: The parameters are subject to change without notice!

Light distribution curve
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Indoor lights light distribution curve

Average beam angle (50%):119.1 degree

Luminous intensity:cd

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
0.0 4.0 8.0

S(m)96.0

80.0

64.0

48.0

32.0

16.0

13.0

8.00

6.00

4.00

Spacing iso-illuminance curve

MH(m)

C0/180,119.0°
C90/270,119.3°



P3

N

LED flexible strip 深圳市像素之光科技有限公司
i P i x e l L E D L i g h t C o . , L t d

www.ipixelleds.com
Add:�7F, Mingjinhai Complex Building, Tangtou Rd, Shiyan Town, Baoan, Shenzhen, China. 518108

Tel:�0086-755-85257292�      E-mail:�inquiry@ipixelleds.com

Wiring diagram

DC24V

power supply

Strip IP Rate

FPC
FPC

SILICON TUBE

X

Accessories

Screw Silicone clip End cap

Schematic diagram of maximum bending prevention

Correct bending method Wrong way
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